
Middle School Volleyball (MSV) 
● Tue, Aug 19 – MSV (4:00) vs Triad 

 
● Thu, Aug 28 – MSV (4:00) @ Greensboro Panthers 

 
● Fri, Aug 29 – MSV (4:00) @ Davidson Guardians-we 

will play 2 matches 
 

● Mon, Sep 8 – MSV (3:30) @ Gospel Light 
 

● Mon, Sep 15 – MSV (4:00) @ Calvary King 

● Tue, Sep 16 – MSV (3:00) @ Alamance 

● Thu, Sep 18 – MSV (4:00) @ Triad 
 

● Fri, Sep 19 – MSV (4:00) @ WS Christian 
 

● Mon, Sep 29 – MSV (4:00) vs AHA 
 

● Thu, Oct 2 – MSV (4:00) vs WS Christian 
 

● Fri, Oct 3 – MSV (3:30) vs Gospel Light 
 

● Thu, Oct 16 – MSV (4:00) vs Greensboro Panthers 
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